Monitorler

23

23

24

27

27

22

24

24

27

24

24

24

Uriin

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

83,60 USD

89,10 USD

94,60 USD

118,80
usb

125,40
usb

3.190,00
TL

3.300,00
TL

3.355,00
TL

3.628,90
TL

3.734,50
TL

3.905,00
TL

3.905,00
TL



27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

0

0

0

4.070,00
TL

4.290,00
TL

118,80
usb



